
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FFC	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $4,314.68
2025-09-01 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/25	to	8/31 txn_YRHK9Zz -$7.53 $4,307.15
2025-09-08 Amazon txn_d7HaakK -$16.56 $4,290.59
2025-09-10 Donation	from	Joshua	Novack txn_9KHy7NX $20.00 $4,310.59
2025-09-10 Donation	from	David	Soper txn_PVH5G7p $25.00 $4,335.59
2025-09-13 RALPHS	#0704 txn_XGHQ6Na -$39.47 $4,296.12
2025-09-15 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	9/8	to	9/14 txn_PVH527x -$3.15 $4,292.97
2025-09-15 pizza	supplies	7/27/25 txn_66HO29w -$21.92 $4,271.05
2025-09-24 Pizza	ingredients	7/28/25 txn_XGHQKqw -$35.00 $4,236.05
2025-09-24 Pizza	ingredients	8/25/25 txn_V0HLp4G -$31.00 $4,205.05
2025-09-24 Pizza	ingredients	9/15/25 txn_mAHON8J -$33.00 $4,172.05
2025-09-24 RALPHS	#0709 txn_wNHJOpM -$10.38 $4,161.67
2025-09-25 Donation	from	Cara	Ferraro txn_XGHQx48 $21.51 $4,183.18
2025-09-26 Donation	from	Eliot	Dreiband txn_9KHyBL6 $5.38 $4,188.56
2025-09-29 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	9/22	to	9/28 txn_kWHPvbp -$1.88 $4,186.68
2025-09-29 CubeSmart	375 txn_4dH5lO4 -$313.00 $3,873.68
2025-09-30 Donation	from	Zachery	Wolf txn_brHZJ5W $80.65 $3,954.33

WITHDRAWN:	$512.89.	DEPOSITED:	$152.54. $3,954.33

FFC	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	FFC's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


